

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. of 2009 in  
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2008  
(CC 11926/2008)  
(From the judgement and order dated 03/05/2007 in WP No.3526/2007  
and order dated 11/08/2008 in WP No.5763/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

KARNATAKA LINGAYAT EDUCATION SOCIETY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For directions)

Date: 02/02/2009 This Matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVIFor Petitioner(s) Ms. Bina Madhavan,Adv.  
for M/s. Lawyer's Knit & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Asha G. Nair,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDERList the interlocutory application on Friday, i.e., 6th February,  
2009.[ T.I. Rajput ]  
A.R.-cum-P.S.[ Savita Sainani ]  
Court Master